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	Month
	Fall Milestones
	Due

	September (16 days, approximately 3 weeks)
Key Tasks:
1) SAT/ACT registrations
2) ***Bare Essentials to be completed (college list, essay, LOR’s, financial documents, SAT scores, high school transcript)***
3) Parent Night
4) POSSE First Round Interview preparation/support
5) SUNY College Fair

	September
	POSSE FIRST ROUND INTERVIEWS
	Monday, September 16 at 3:30PM

	September 
	SUNY College Fair at Jacob Javits enter
	Tuesday, September 24 AND Wednesday, September 25
10:00am - 12:00pm & 12:30pm - 2:30pm both days & 4:00pm - 7:30pm on the 24th

	September
	DEADLINE: REGISTRATION FOR NOVEMBER SATs and/or OCTOBER ACTs
	Friday, September 27 (ACT)
Thursday, October 3 (SAT)

	September
	IMPT: Parent Meeting on College Process/Calendar for the Fall
	TBD

	September
	DEADLINE: Bare Essentials Due
	Monday, September 30

	October (20 days, approximately 3.5-4 weeks)
Key Tasks:
1) Complete CUNY Application
  a) need financial documents and $65 money order
2) Juniors and Sophomores to take PSAT
3) SUNY Lock-In
4) Parent-Teacher Conference meetings
5) Big Apple College Fair

	October
	DEADLINE: CUNY Application Due
	Friday, October 4

	October
	DEADLINE: Submit CUNY Application (online)
	Wednesday, October 2-Friday, October 4

	October
	***PSAT for Juniors and Sophomores***
	Wednesday, October 16 

	October
	DEADLINE: Senior Meeting with Edsel should be complete
	Friday, October 18

	October
	Attend SUNY Lock-In
	TBD

	October
	Parent Teacher Conferences
	Thursday, October 24
Friday, October 25

	October/November
	DEADLINE: SUNY Applications DUE

	Friday, October 25
Friday, November 15

	October
	Take ACT for 2nd time (Seniors)
	Saturday, October 26 at 7:45AM

	October
	Big Apple College Fair at CSI, Jacob Javits Center
	Saturday, October 26, 1-4PM at CSI
Sunday, October 27, 1-5PM at Jacob Javits Center

	November (18 days, approximately 3.5 weeks)
Key Tasks:
1) Finish SUNY application
2) Common Application (draft)

	November
	Take SAT for 2nd time (Seniors)
	Saturday, November 2 at 7:45AM

	November
	DEADLINE: SUNY Applications DUE
	Friday, November 15

	November
	DEADLINE: Draft of Common Applications DUE
	Wednesday, November 20

	November
	Sign up for Graduation and College Application Status check-in meetings (Have you received anything in the mail?)
	Monday, November 25-Wednesday, November 27

	December (15 days, approximately 3 weeks)
Key Tasks:
1) Common Application
2) Request FAFSA PIN
3) HEOP/EOP Forms

	December
	DEADLINE: All Supplements for Private Schools DUE
	Friday, December 6

	December
	DEADLINE: Submit Private School Applications (online)
	Monday, December 9-Friday, December 13

	December 
	DEADLINE: Request FAFSA PIN
	Friday, December 20

	December
	DEADLINE: Milestone Check-in
	Monday, December 16-Friday, December 20

	January (16 days, approximately 3 weeks)
Key Tasks:
1) FAFSA completion
2) Financial Aid Consulting Night/Financial Aid Clinics
3) H/EOP Forms
4) Alumni Day

	January
	Attend Financial Aid Consulting Night and/or Financial Aid Clinic Evenings
	TBD

	January
	CSS Profile (only for some private schools. Must look at www.collegeboard.com)
	Friday, January 17

	January
	DEADLINE: FAFSA, TAP, CSS Profiles Completed
	Friday, January 17

	February
	DEADLINE: Call all H/EOP offices, re: all needed paperwork
	Friday, February 7

	February
	DEADLINE: FAFSA completion
	Friday, February 14

	March
	DEADLINE: Submit 2013 Parent/Guardian Tax Returns (if applicable)
	Friday, March 14

	April
	DEADLINE: Submit copies of ALL Award Letters
	Friday, April 18

	April
	Mail “Intent to Enroll” Form with Deposit
	Friday, April 25

	May
	National Decision Day 
	Thursday, May 1

	May
	DEADLINE: Submit copies of ALL Acceptance letters
	Friday, May 2

	May
	Update FAFSA/TAP w/ 2013 info
	Friday, May 11

	May
	Exit Meetings with ALL GRADUATES
	MAY

	May
	Finalize Financial Aid Packages
	April/May

	Matriculation
	Schedule/Attend Placement Exams
	May-June

	Matriculation
	Pay Housing Deposit/Send Housing Survey/Course Preference
	May-June

	Matriculation
	Complete Immunization Health Forms and send to school
	May-June

	Matriculation
	Update TAP application to school you will attend
	06/28/2014

	Matriculation
	Attend Summer Programs and/or Course
	July-August

	Matriculation
	Register for Classes
	July-August

	
	
	

	
	
	



